

LPA No. 389 of 2024

21.03.2025 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondents No. 2, 5 to 14 are awaited. Steps if taken during the course of the day today, notices to these respondents be issued for 08.04.2025; the date already fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

21.03.2025
(Shalini)