

LPA-389 of 2024

07.05.2025 Present: Mr. Anuj Nag, Advocate for the appellants.

Steps for service of respondents No. 5 to 7 and 14 are awaited. Steps, if taken within one week, notices to these respondents be issued for 25.06.2025; the date already fixed.

Consequential steps on the death of respondents No. 8 to 12 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.05.2025

(Vriti)